Name of the corporate debtor CANOPY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED;

List of UNSECURED CREDITORS belonging to any class of creditors - HOME BUYERS

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 06.06.2022.

List of creditors as on 29.07.2022

Annexure -2

Amount in Rs.

M, Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
t Amount of
Sl % of Amount of | any mutual Amount of Amount of
No. Name Date of Amount >_.Hﬂm:__...” of Nature of >59M:“. <_.,3_m””M_. Voting nosﬂ_dam:. n:m”o:.n» n.h..:., not n_zhﬂ ::_aeq Remarks if any
Receipt Claimed Claim |cOvered by rela share in laim May:Deset= admitted verification
admitted guarantee | Party off
CoC
FC-H Interest claime not
1 |Lt Col Pramoc S Shett 16-06-2022 20400000 | 6000000 | ' Home NIL NO 0.94 - . 1,44,00,000 admitted since not in
uyers agreement
- im . Interest claime not
2 Mizﬂm”:an SEE. brs 17-06-2022 88,40,390 | 5423548 | FC-Home NIL NO 0.81 - - 34,16.842 admitted since not in
, Buyers agreement
|
1 |Mr. Bharath Shankar Vaidhyanatanth FCH Interest claime not
3 |Ramanathan & Mrs. Bhuvaneswari 17-06-2022 10750999 | 66,55450 | "o NIL NO 0.99 - - 40,95,549 admitted since not in
| Rajagopalan uyers agreement
“
_ FC-H Interest claime not
< _§.«, Satish Kumar & Mrs. S Bharathi 17-06-2022 68,88,509 39,75,848 m- ome NIL NO 0.63 - - 29,12,661 admitted since not in
m uyers agreement
{ EC-Home Interest claime not
S Mr Manoje Venkataraman 17-06-2022 74,62,674 43,47,710 Buyers NIL NO 0.69 - - 31,14,964 admitted since not in
4 agreement
| FC-Home Interest claime not
€ Wing Car Amit Nigam & Kriti Nigam 17-06-2022 20,00,000 9,05,800 Buyers NIL NO 0.15 - - 10,94,200 admitted since not in
, agreement
| FC-Home Interest claime not
7 |Praphat Nigam & Meetz Nigam 17-06-2022 35,00,000 17.05.800 | g0t NIL NO 0.27 - - 17,94,200 admitted since not in
| agreement
|
|
{ H Interest claime not
& | M?ﬁ»asa SR 5.4 M 17-06-2022 6805924 | 3993152 mmo.éwho NIL NO 0.63 - i 28,12.772 admitted since not in
| “ agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
9 |Mr Ritesn Sen & Mrs Poulami Sen 17-06-2022 78,66,447 4567388 o NIL NO 0.72 - - 32,99,059 admitted since not in
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
10 |Mr Sekkappan & Mrs Valllikkannu 17-06-2022 60,84,796 35,00,011 Buyers NIL NO 0.56 - - 25,84,785 admitted since not in
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
11 [Mr Abraham Mathew 18-06-2022 90,93,676 56,20,000 Buyers NIL NO 0.84 - - 34,73,676 admitted since not in

@




12 [R h 06 FC-Home ) ; Interest claime not
upesh Sharan 18-06-2022 90,86,837 56,04,480 Buyers NIL NO 0.84 34,82,357 admitted since not in
FC-Ho Interest claime not
13 [Uma Maheshwari P 18-06-2022 86,64,402 5092,057 | "o me NIL NO 0.80 - - 35,72,345 admitted since not in
LSS agreement
FC-H Interest claime not
14 [Mr. Mrinmoy Mallick & Mrs Saritha Das 18-06-2022 86,99,852 5059849 [ T eme NIL NO 0.80 - - 36,40,003 admitted since not in
uyers agreement
Fe Interest claime not
15 |Mr. Mithun Kurup Mrs M Abinaya | 18-06-2022 21,99,800 16,00,000 -Home NIL NO 0.20 ) - 5,99,800 - |admitted since not in
Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
16 [\ Sumantakindu  Wrs. Sayantani | o 00 o2 88,9256 | 5206152 | fcHome |, NO 0.82 - - 36,86,004 - |admitted since not in
|runcu Buyers agreement
FC-H Interest claime not
17 \Mr. Vasantkumar KV Mrs Uma Vasant | 18-06-2022 1,02,80,474 5941628 | o ome NIL NO 0.95 - - 43,38,846 - |admitted since not in
| uyers agreement
. Interest claime not
18 ..”, ,_..‘w.am_. Mentz Mr.Bhavana | 5 062022 11534667 |  70,00,000 _umn-_._oam NIL NO 1.06 . - 4534667 - |admitted since not in
== ” uvers agreement
| _ FC-H Interest claime not
| 1¢ |Mr Shaj Sivanandan 18-06-2022 57,53,208 31,69.737 | ‘o ome NIL NO 0.53 - - 25,83,561 - |admitted since not in
| | uyers agreement
1. Uttam Chand 2. Seemaz FC-Home _ R _ _ R
2 ‘ 18-06-2022 15,00,000 15,00,000 Buyes NIL NO 0.24
|
|
|Wr C ¥ Sangameshwar & Mrs FC-Home
21 [ 1 2022 25,00,000 25,00,000 NIL NO 0.32 - - B - -
< Shobhz Sangameshwar | Betts Buyers
[ FC-Home Interest claime not
22 Fvir Si & Adrijz (Sin) Sen | 18-06-2022 89,05,744 52,75,782 Buyers NIL NO 0.82 - - 36,29,962 - admitted since not in
h agreement
[
|Wr Snzstudhar Javali Smt Latz FC-Home
5 | 1 2 36,98,750 36,98,750 NIL NO 0.48 - - 2 - -
| z | Snashdnar Javali A geenze Buyers
T I ‘ FC-Home Interest claime not
| 24 |Vingy umer S & 18-06-2022 1,02,88,542 41,88,700 Bues NIL NO 0.53 - - 60,99,842 - |admitted since not in
| _agreement
,” FC-Home Interest claime not
25 |Viver Sundaresan & Lakshmi R 18-06-2022 1,21,40,769 71,80,031 Bien NIL NO 1.12 - - 49,60,738 - |admitted since not in
{ agreement
|
| g FC-Home Interest claime not
26 |Siddhanne Choudnury 16-06-2022 86,61,772 60,03,000 e NIL NO 0.80 . - 26,58,772 - |admitted since not in
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
Kavita Bhatnagar & Hemarn Bhatnagar 18-06-2022 g 1,19,26,228 74,56,889 Buyers NIL NO 1.10 - - 44,69,339 - |admitted since not in
agreement

&




Ms. Hariharakrishnan Venkatakrishna

Interest claime not
28 [Sarma & Mrs. Venkataraman 18-06-2022 77.43,820 45,79,523 mm.xoao NIL NO 0.71 31,64,297 admitted since not in
Bhuvaneswari Hyers agreement
Interest claime not
29 |Mr.Sivakumar M & Mrs. Bala Sethuraman | 18-06-2022 1,02,67,588 |  59.19.816 mm.xoam NIL NO 0.95 43.47.772 admitted since not in
uyers agreement
Interest claime not
30 |Venkata Rao Padavala 19-06-2022 52,59,836 30,11,025 _”M.Ioam NIL NO 0.48 22,48,811 admitted since not in
uyers ND_‘mO:Jm:n
Interest claime not
31 |Abhishek Ghosh 19-06-2022 98,62,225 61,85,494 | FC-Home NIL NO 0.91 36,76,731 admitted since not in
Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
32 |Aravindan Subramanian 18-06-2022 48,19,675 27,97,762 | FCHome NIL NO 0.44 20,21,913 admitted since not in
m&m..w agreement
Interest claime not
33 |Tushar Kant Panda & Gayatri Panda 18-06-2022 1,16,79,108 72,57,112 mm-xoam NIL NO 1.08 44,21,996 admitted since not in
_ uyers agreement
| Interest claime not
34 |Geraic Dsouzz & Helen Dsouza | 19-06-2022 84,82,350 48,61,246 | FCHome NIL NO 0.78 36,21,104 admitted since not in
| | Buyers
agreement
~ -
| ) FC-Home _:ﬁaﬂ n._m_Bo :o.~
35 |Sznieev Agarwal & Anupama agarwal 18-06-2022 62,91,364 34,98,463 Buyers NIL NO 0.58 27,92,901 admitted since not in
| uy agreement
| Interest claime not
36 |Mukesh Kumar Sharma & Swati Sharma | 19-06-2022 64,66,553 |  37,27,501 _u_m. _._M_Hm NIL NO 0.60 27,39,052 admitted since not in
| uy agreement
| Interest claime not
g7 |Ashesh Mishrz & 18-06-2022 76,93,527 | 2822:800| FCHome NIL NO 0.46 4870727 admitted since not in
| Priyankz Mishra Buyers
) agreement
Interest claime not
FC-H
38 | Jitin Szthish Mohan & Vidhu S 19-06-2022 79,33,817 51,66,000 MEMMm NIL NO 0.73 27,67,817 admitted since not in
agreement
| i : Interest claime not
. vasan Dharma H
20 [SRPERR T aann & fainia 18-06-2022 1,20,08400 |  72.99,628 _"_M,\EMHm NIL NO 1.11 47.08.772 admitied-syics ot
ubramaruan agreement
Interest claime not
FC-Home
40 |Snnivasz Reddy Karnati & Rashmi Pandya| 18-06-2022 59,97,537 34,57,930 Buyers NIL NO 0.55 25,39,607 admitted since not in
agreement
Interest claime not
" FC-|
41 |Gurprest Singha Hura & Mandeep Kaur | g 40 o)) 78.90,050 |  45:87,331 Mcqwhs NIL NO 073 3302728 admitted since not in
Arora agreement
Interest claime not
FC-Home
42 |Kaja Mohideen & Sheerene Fathima 18-06-2022 66,14,375 38,59,339 Buyers NIL NO 0.61 27,55,036 admitted since not in
agreement
Interest claime not
-H
43 |Gopalakrishnan Titlo 19-06-2022 98,01,745 59,72,366 1%_(%5 NIL NO 0.90 38,29,379 admitted since not in

agreement

®



Interest claime not |
44 |Mr. Palani N 19-06-2022 67.94,578 |  42,40,000 mmu.:oam NIL NO 0.63 25,54,578 admitted since not in
uyers agreement
‘ Interest claime not
a5 |}y Sudeep Kar & Mrs. 19-06-2022 sa71153|  s20e152| FUHome |y NO 0.82 36,65,001 admitted since not in
eepasri Kar uyers agreement
. Interest claime not
46 [ Vi2y Kumar K & Mrs. 19-06-2022 67.00854 | 3886537 | FCHome |, NO 062 28,14,317 admitted since not in
ishwrya Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
47 |Mr. Herald Anil Pinto 19-06-2022 7072699 |  4071,107 | FC-Home NIL NO 0.65 30,01,592 admitted since not in
Buyers agreement
. . Interest claime not
ag [\r. Palguni Padni & Mrs.] 19.06-2022 6041017 | 3458469 FCHome | NO 0.56 25,82,548 admitted since not in
nita Padhi Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
ap [Nr. hurugeshishelvam S & Mrs. 19-06-2022 |  1,1340205| 4350492 | FCHome | NO 0.69 69,89.713 admitted since not in
ajalakshmi Buyers agreement
. . Interest claime not
50 Mmunzsms Jagannathan & Jriramya 19-06-2022 1,07,47,505 |  62,87,243| FC-Home NIL NO 0.99 44,60,262 admitted since not in
ridharan Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
51 |Mr. Thamaraiselvan Subramani 19-06-2022 1,17,03,026 47,71,345 FC-Home NIL NO 0.74 69,31,681 admitted since not in
Buyers
agreement
FC-Home _:.mv_‘mw. o._m_:..o :o..
52 |Mr. Anoop Jayaram 19-06-2022 94,84,336 58,08,109 Buyers NIL NO 0.87 36,76,227 admitted since not in
nd agreement
Interest claime not
53 |Amit Kumar Sahu & Pooja Sahu 19-06-2022 1,07,08,679 40,69,418 _an..._Qmo_.“._o NIL NO 0.56 66,39,261 admitted since not in
agreement
B FC-Home _::.w_.mmn n._m_Bo :ﬁ.
54 |Mr. Srinivasan Karunakaran 19-06-2022 1,73,85,934 69,04,492 Buyers NIL NO 1.01 1,04,81,442 admitted since not in
agreement
i . o FC-Home Interest o._mmam not
55 | Syed Tarique Hussain & Iram Waris Zaidi | 19-06-2022 16914866 | 4500000 | "TUOT NIL NO 0.69 1,24,14,866 admitted since not in
agreement
. FC-Home Interest claime not
56 |Mr. Srirama Ganeshan 20-06-2022 69,42,916 40,62,724 Buyers NIL NO 0.64 28,80,192 admitted since not in
agreement
: FC-Home Interest claime not
57 Mw“nﬁqs Prasad Bandiamudi & Swamna | 5, ¢ 5029 7943192 |  46,00,200 M:qma NIL NO 0.73 33,42,962 admitted since not in
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
58 |Mr. Anirban Maiti 20-08-2022 67,23,252 39,08,350 Buyers NIL NO 0.62 28,14,902 admitted since not in

agreement

A



Interest claime not |

Mr. Jaiju Yesudasan & Mrs. Layju FC-Home
%9 |Belthazar 20-06-2022 11189137 | 6615760 "o NIL NO 1.03 4573377 admitted since not in|
agreement |
. . . FC-Hom Interest claime not
60 |Mr. Shailesh Savin Monteiro 20-06-2022 77,72,038 44,75,938 Buyers e NIL NO 0.72 32,96,100 admitted since not in
agreement
Mr. Magesh Kumar Damodaran & Mrs. FC-Home Interest claime not
61 Chamundeswari N 20-06-2022 83,40,600 47,50,000 Buyers NIL NO 0.77 35,90,600 admitted since not in
agreement
Interest claime not
62 |Mrs. Neha Malhotra & Mr.Gaurav Malhotra| 20-06-2022 92,552,589 |  36,30,000 mwv:qwhm NIL NO 0.50 56.22,589 admitted since not in
agreement
63 [Mr. Siddartha S Javali & Mrs.Uma S Javali| 20-06-2022 4243750 | 42.43,750 mm...w_whm NIL NO 0.52 - -
Mr. Vinu Vijayan & FC- Interest claime not
64 [ . Shrothi Urmi A 20-06-2022 1,34,12,859 | 85,55,740 M:qwhm NIL NO 1.23 48,57,119 admitted since not in
agreement
Mrs. Archana Bandaru & Mr. Raja . Interest claime not
85 |roamivas 20-06-2022 1,11,40,127 63,25,319 _”M:H_Mhm NIL NO 1.00 48,14,808 admitted since not in
agreement
Mr. Joyster Gregory Abhisek Pinto & FC-Home Interest claime not
66 Mrs. Shannon Magdalene Baretto 20-06-2022 99,81,459 58,36,698 Buyers NIL NO 0.92 41,44,761 admitted since not in
agreement
67 |Mr. Rajesh Rane 20-06-2022 61,07,876 FC-Home Interest claime not
j 33,00000 | "ol ers NIL NO 0.56 28,07.876 admitted since not in
Mr. Savariraj Peter Fidelis &Mrs. Monica FC-Home Interest claime not
68 Savariraj 20-06-2022 69,42,403 40,23,480 Buyers NIL NO 0.64 29,18,923 admitted since not in
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
69 |Mrs. Venkateawaran P 20-06-2022 52,52,855 30,80,200 Buyers NIL NO 0.48 21,72,655 admitted since not in
agreement
. " FC-Home Interest claime not
70 |Group Captain Yogesh Chaturvedi 20-06-2022 51,00,000 20,00,000 Buyers NIL NO 0.37 31,00,000 admitted since not in
agreement
71 [Mr. Deepu Soman & Mrs. Aarathi L 20-06-2022 1,452,999 |  77,52,403 | FC-Home NIL NO 1.15 Iniergiel Came: ot
: s 124,52, 192, Buyers . 47,00,596 admitted since not in
agreement
72 |Mr. Akhilesh Arka Balijepall 20-06-2022 96,60,137 |  57.80,000 | FCHome NIL NO 0.89 INSgesLic Sime ot
: e N Buyers : 38,70,137 admitted since not in
agreement
. FC-Home Interest claime not
73 |Mr. Jawahar Mahalingam 20-06-2022 75,40,064 43,81,531 Buyers NIL NO 0.69 31,58,533 admitted since not in
agreement
Mr. Namachivayam Chelladuari & Mrs. FC-Home Interest claime not
74 Parvathi Kalyana Sundaram 20-06-2022 70,67,742 41,33,473 Buyers NIL NO 0.65 29,34,269 admitted since not in

agreement

&



FC-H S ﬁ- o Interest claime not
75 [Ms. Ranjit Mohanty & Mrs Puja Das 20-06-2022 72,94,709 4200066 | o Mh_m NIL NO 067 30,85,643 admitted since not in
Y agreement
— T Interest claime not
76 [Mr. Prasanna G K & Mrs. Sumana B P 20-06-2022 1,28,72,627 5023334 | ' ome NIL NO 0.78 78,49,293 admitted since not in
uyers agreement
Interest claime not
77 [Mr- Deepak Venkataram G S & Mrs. Satya |, g 5055 108.86,489 | 82,17,000 | FCHome NIL NO 1.00 26,69,489 admitted since not in
Jyothsna Mahankali Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
7g [Mr-Chamdra Sekhar Vangoor & Mrs 2006-2022 83.19.821| 4876,125| 'CHome | NO 0.7 34,43 696 admitted since not in
Diana Sreekumar Buyers agreement
Interest claime not
78 |Mr Vikram Nagarajan 20-06-2022 6524810  38,04,164 | FCHome NIL NO 0.60 27,20,646 admitted since not in
[ | A, Buyers agreement
| | 8 RS ﬁ Interest claime not
g0 |TUOvi Venkata Hemsistha & Kurma RSD |, 0 o005 12186312 |  47,04202 | FCHome NIL NO 074 74,82,110 admitted since not in
Nagesh , Buyers agreement
" s Interest claime not
gr ST Venkatwmsreekanth Pruov & Gummella| o6 p022 | 22838427 |  e7.94378| TCHome | NO 1.38 1,40,44,049 admitted since not in
Kot Sudhz Rani Buyers agreement
. FCH Interest claime not
il . 20-06-2022 7451177 | 4395709 | FCHome |y NO 0.69 30,55,468 admitted since not in
W= Vineethz Vasudevan Buyers agreement
) ) FC-H Interest claime not
g3 |Nareshiumar Sanivasn Naidu & Hiral 20-06-2022 79,14,081 60,28,210 ame, NIL NO 0.94 18,85,871 admitted since not in
| Nareshkumar Naigu Buyers agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
8 W Shyam Sundar 20-06-2022 56,78,258 3360072 | oot OT NIL NO 0.52 23,08,286 admitted since not in
uy agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
€5 |Mr Prasanne Kumer S E 20-06-2022 68,02,558 3889492 | g NIL NO 0.63 29,33,066 admitted since not in
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
86 |Rew TV 20-06-2022 67.44,712 39,71,102 NIL NO 0.62 27,73,610 admitted since not in
REu Buyers
agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
€7 |Se Knshne Seri & Suresh Baby Seri 20-06-2022 123910% | 4214188 | OO0 NIL NO 067 81,76.,848 admitted since not in
S 1| [ . agreement
FC-Home Interest claime not
BE |14 Vgeyragnavaer Nex 20-06-2022 1.06,43,761 63,70,951 Buyers NIL NO 0.98 4272,810 admitted since not in
agreement
r R —— e — — — - R—— —
FC-Home Interest claime not
mm ..oibnﬁ Iyer £ Leene Iyer 21406-2072 1,11.91.708 45,28 997 Buyers NIL NO 0.71 66,62,708 admitted since not in
, agreement
I
1 1 FC-Home Interest claime not
90 _O:Bin ¥ L Fasmanavtan F 21406-2022 85 20,000 60,00,000 Buyers NiL NO 083 25,20,000 admitted since not in
B - —— agreement

©



. —

Interest claime not
91 R_. onwﬂ._n-: Subramaniam & Mrs Parvathi 21-08-2022 50.70 537 34.70.827 -..M,Ioao NIL NO 055 24,99,710 admitted since not in
o uyers agreement
Interest claime not
s P, | z : f
82 [Mr Princeton Paul Arockiare; & | 21-08-2022 7310979 | 4230114 [ FCHome |\, NO 067 30,80,865 admitted since not in
Mrs Amuthe Ruby B * Buyers agreement
— - | R | . o
Interest claime not
Mr Shobha M | & | 5o = FC-Home i i i
53 [ irs Chandreshoxhar H 2206-2022 94,00 123 58,38,204 Buyers NIL NO 0.87 36,60,919 mua_mmw mw_hﬂ M.o. in
S vt ~ 1 s IECEE S :
M Gapy B | Interest claime not
| ee ,z.._.\...,,é, Prakesh & Mra. Mithis Harieh | . 0 2022 11843557 | 6981416 mmo.xoao NIL NO 1.0 ; 48,62,141 admitted since not in
| I uyers agreement
s Interest claime not
85 M Vivek G\ 22.06-2022 86.36.027 |  37.28.911 1_m-xoao NIL NO 059 - 49,07,116 admitted since not in
! = — uyers agreement
har A Kumar Bh % & Mrs Ba Interest claime not
08 [ e tumar Bhowmik & Wrs Baran | o, o 2022 3374000 |  15,50.000 mmo.xoao NIL NO 0.26 i 18,24,000 admitted since not in
Show uyers agreement
| ru S Jav: Smt -
o7 [} Arundnat S Jevak & UM 22062022 3543108 | 3543108 | [CHome |, NO 0.46 - - -
Javal Buyers
- = o™ FC-H Interest claime not
ge /M Sesiumar Govnoarajan 26.06.2022 8494377 | 500,101 | FCHome NIL NO 0.93 - 19,94,276.00 admitted since not in
~muths Sasikumar uyers agreement
FC-H Interest claime not
8¢ i Rajest Rane & Mrs  Roops Rane 26-06-2022 77.84,996 3971897 | o Mh.o NIL NO 0.63 - 38,13,059.00 admitted since not in
= ___agreement
G 'S FC-H Interest claime not
100| oy ADdul Geftar Faziur & M3 Hoora 24-06-2022 80,88,900 68.55.000 | "o Mh_o NIL NO 1.01 - 12,33,900.00 admitted since not in
Shams uy agreement
N FC-Home Interest claime not
101 M Syec Swrw, (Gihed 25062022 62,01,000 34.45,000 | oo OT NIL NO 0.52 - 27,56,000.00 admitted since not in
W Syec Showst uy:! agreement
107 Syec Tengue Hussan & ram Wans Zed | 19-06-2022 2,00,37,739 = mm.o.uwho NIL NO i 2,00,37,739 .
1 FC-Home
102 Remne Remeash & Ramaieh V 21062022 | 40,12.500 40,12,500 Bisy NIL NO 053 - - -
==l o= — T P Interest claime not
10 I Range Kumar 26062022 | 61.26,185 3591600 | NIL NO 0.56 - 25,34,585 admitted since not in
| e agreement
‘ FC-Home Interest claime not
105 W Sreervese Gopal 50-06-2072 | 1,20 81,562 79,04 400 Buyers NIL NO 111 - 4177162 admitted since not in
4. ] il agreement
&) T 1 FC-Home Interest claime not
106 |1t Rajw Gownale & M P .| Gokhale 02-07-2022 74,03 811 4322 158 S NIL NO 068 - 30,81,653 admitted since not in
{ ] I S Ay (S agreement
S R 1 P Interest claime not
| Jnv,:.\, Dattasearuy v vama Saioskar & Wirs 0307-2022 “ 66 26, 426 3887 168 NIL NO 081 - 27,42,258 admitted since not in
,h | Snsion O raman Satoskar [ m&!-\ i - agreement
_wflf_ —— 1 4, T 1 FC-Home Interest claime not
(108 |Mr Baiay S 04-07-2022 | 58 21,656 44 .69,570 s NIL NO 054 - 23,52,088 admitted since not in
[ ]

agreement

@



Interest claime not

Mr. Haridas Shivapura Padmanabha FC-Home R : X ;
109 s charya & Mes. Avaths Has 07-07-2022 1,19,21,572 7865030 | T t0O0 NIL NO 1.10 40,56,542 admitted since not in
agreement
. N Interest claime not
110|}Ar- Sachin kshatha Halbhavi & Mrs. 19-07-2022 7500000 | 5252768 | FCHome | NO 0.81 22.47,232 - |admitted since not in
Akshatha Halbhavi Buyers a
greement
Mr. Rajib Chakravorthy & Mrs. Aditi FC-Home ~
"] Chakravorthy s 1.13,00,000 Bt NIL NO - 1,13,00,000
FC-H Interest claime not
112|Mr. Shamrsj & Mrs, Brinda Shamraj 26-07-2022 50,15,704 29,76,310 ~rome NIL NO 0.48 20,39,394 - |admitted since not in
Buyers a
greement
96,09,26,776 | 52,29,67,040 79.70 42,66,59,736 | 1,13,00,000





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

